5390-00

COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS
VENETIAN CRYSTAL

METAL STRUCTURES

Piume
Wall sconces

42 cm
16 ¥z inc

38cm
15inc

24 cm
9 % inc

6 Kg
13 Ibs

1

1

A
pe

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

1 E27 x 100W - dimmable - not

included

1 E26 x 100W - dimmable - not

included
UL - EAC

Beige gold

Galvanized Gold

B
[~

38cm
15"

24 cm
91/2"

L

42cm |16 1/2"



